Department :

Department of Environment and Natural Resources

Agency

MINES AND GEOSCIENCES BUREAU R-13

Operating Unit : 10 003 00 00000

Organization Code : 01 003 03 00016

Funding Source Code (as Cl 338 or 151

SUMMARY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of July 2018

In Pesos

FAR No.4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

DR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAY.

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
ENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYA

GRAND TOTAL REMARKE

PARTICULARS PS

MOOE

co TOTAL

PS [MOOH

Cco

TOTAL

PS MOOH

co

TOTAL Total | Sub-Total [ PS | MOOE | CO TOTAL

BEFORE

1 DOWNLOADING it

BEFORE
DOWNLOADING

5 6= 243415

10

11=7+8+9|
+10

12

13

15

16=12+13+1

4+15 17=11416 | 18=6+17 23 24 26 |27=23+24+25{ 28

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA - .

{ 3 Checks Issued - -
nuvice to Debit Account -

Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTr)

Tax Remittance Advice (TRA) | =

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, Etc)

TOTAL UNUSED NCA - -

Summary : 01101101, 102, 106, 107
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
Working Fund
TRA
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, Etc.)
Add: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) Issued to ROs/Adjustment
_[m(_ fice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) Issued from CO
Tota, wisbursement Authorities Available
Less: Lapses NCA /adjstment/cancelled checks
Disbursements (inclusive of tax/TRA)
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as to date

Note: The use of NTA IS discouraged
*Amounts should tally

Certified Correct:

Previous Repc This month

As of Date

133,000.00

553,000.00

686,000.00

133,000.00

553,000.00

686,000.00

133,000.00

- 133,000.00

553,000.00

563,000.00

Total Disbursement Program
Less: Actual Disbursements
(Over)Under spending

Previous Rep This Month  As of Date
133,000.00 - 133,000.00

133,000.00 - 133,000.00

© $OMMISSION ON >ca: !
! _.ln_ MGB-RO-X1i!. SURI !

z
806 _uéi B

Approved by:
By the Authority of the Regional Director

ROME
Chief, dsD

ODADO

Page 1of1



