SUMMARY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of July 2018

FAR No.4

In Pesos

Department of Environment and Natural Resources

MINES AND GEOSCIENCES BUREAU R-13

10 003 00 00000

Agency :
Operating Unit : Department :

Funding Source Code (as Cl Organization Code: 338 or 151

												FRO	RYEA	X S B	PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET							
			CUF	CURRENT YEAR BUDGET	DGET			OR YEA	AR'S A	CCOU	ITS PAYAR	ENT Y	EAR'S	ACCC	OR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYARENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYA				GRAN	GRAND TOTAL		REMARKS
PARTICULARS		PS		MOOE	E	00	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	င္ပ	PS MOOE CO TOTAL	PS IV	<u>8</u>	8	PS MOOE CO TOTAL	Total	Sub-Total	PS	MOOE	co	TOTAL	
^	BEFORE	RLIP	2	BEFORE	3	טז	6 = 2+3+4+5	7	00	10	11=7+8+9	12	ವೆ	16=1: 15 4+15	2+13+1	17=11+16	18=6+17	22	24	96	77=73+24+25.) <u>8</u>
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA																		.				
, 2																						
3 Checks Issued															•	•						
Auvice to Debit Account					•																	
Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTr)	3Tr)																					
Tax Remittance Advice (TRA)																						
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)	Č					X																
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)	(NCAA)																	13				
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, Etc)	Etc)				21. S																	
TOTAL UNUSED NCA									·	·		•	·	Ŀ								

Summary: 01 1 01 101, 102, 106, 107	Previous Repc This month As of Date	This month	As of Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received		1	1
NCA			
Working Fund	r		•
TRA		1	
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, Etc.)	i		
Add: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) Issued to ROs/Adjustment	133,000.00 553,000.00	553,000.00	686,000.00
Le tice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) Issued from CO	ı		
Tota. Jsbursement Authorities Available	133,000.00	133,000.00 553,000.00 686,000.00	686,000.00
Less: Lapses NCA /adjstment/cancelled checks			
Disbursements (inclusive of tax/TRA)	133,000.00		133,000.00
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as to date	1	553,000.00	553,000.00 553,000.00
Note: The use of NTA IS discouraged			

(Over)Under spending	Less: Actual Disbursements	Total Disbursement Program	
	133,000.00	133,000.00	Previous Rep This Month As of Date
	ì		I his Month
1	133,000.00	133,000.00	As of Date

HENR MEB-RO-XIII SURIGA TITY ALE OF 2018

Certified Correct:

*Amounts should tally

Accountant III MARGIE ANN P. ENSOMO

> By the Authority of the Regional Director Approved by:

ROMEO M. DALODADO